
Time Class  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg No

09:30 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 90 Gemma  Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585 1

10:02 BN Arabella Budge Day Ticket Required Neo Day Ticket Required 2

10:04 BN Ellie Wilkinson 161129 Strathaird 421374 3

10:06 BN Joanne Smith 144094 Templeboden Queen 438877 4

10:08 BN Ria  GINLEY 109765 Colton star 442202 5

10:10 90 Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 6

10:12 90 Pippa Reynolds 176566 Lola Day Ticket Required 7

10:14 BN Lois  Minns 167519 The Sunny one 430890 8

10:16 90 David  Harland 80041 BERG UNO 413750 9

10:18 BN Helen  Hogg 139085 Nepal DYSHP 10

10:20 90 Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro Z 432364 11

10:22 BN Jade-Victoria  Frame 171502 Borris Herbie 442066 12

10:24 BN Janet Mccleary 114654 Xanita H 418932 13

10:26 BN Lotti Wilks-stebbings 176205 Denbawn Sparrow 441961 14

10:28 BN Natasha  McKee 134401 Loudoun Illusion 432689 15

10:30 90 Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 Top Gun XIV 433744 16

10:32 90 Darcey Williams 179220 Prodige des Etisse 430168 17

10:34 90 Isabella Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 18

10:36 90 Jessica Wharton 153470 Blue Dakota 427814 19

10:38 BN Amelia Jesson 179592 Ballygill Plier 442852 20

10:40 BN Emma  Horner-Harker 136524 Lismakeera Rumble 423654 21

10:42 90 Morgan Gallagher 144696 Bencas 432933 22

10:44 90 Victoria Blaney 164505 Balios De Rochetaille 431197 23

10:46 90 Tyne Doyle 135402 Jacarada hill e 396443 24



10:48 BN Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091 25

10:50 90 Beth stephenson 134958 Premier george 443089 26

10:52 BN David  Harland 80041 Murchacko Quatro 437843 27

10:54 BN Helen  Hogg 139085 SES Netflix HLBJA 28

11:15 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:17 BN 2ndR Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro Z 432364 11

11:19 BN 2ndR Jade-Victoria  Frame 171502 Borris Herbie 442066 12

11:21 BN 2ndR Lotti Wilks-stebbings 176205 Denbawn Sparrow 441961 14

11:23 BN 2ndR Natasha  McKee 134401 Loudoun Illusion 432689 15

11:25 BN 2ndR Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 Top Gun XIV 433744 16

11:27 BN 2ndR Isabella Armstrong 155479 Rainbow Dash van het Schaeck 440591 18

11:29 BN 2ndR Jessica Wharton 153470 Blue Dakota 427814 19

11:31 BN 2ndR Amelia Jesson 179592 Ballygill Plier 442852 20

11:33 BN 2ndR Morgan Gallagher 144696 Bencas 432933 22

11:35 BN 2ndR David  Harland 80041 Murchacko Quatro 437843 27

11:37 BN 2ndR Stephanie Gunn 104400 Leilaroos 440174 29

11:39 BN 2ndR Helen  Hogg 139085 Belladine 437342 30

11:41 BN 2ndR Billy Davison 30910 Ballytiglea Rua 0 31

11:43 BN 2ndR daisy williams 150857 KUZCO VAN DE POSTBAAN 438051 47

11:45 BN 2ndR Kate Heslin 176756 Bowes mrs small 401320 32

11:47 BN 2ndR Sophie Pashley 102646 Jelena Du Mar 435362 33

11:49 BN 2ndR Clare  Hunter 101990 Kimano c 434924 34

11:51 BN 2ndR Rachel Collinson (unpaid?) 79653 Koro Douglas 439818 35

11:53 BN 2ndR Jessica Hayes 122610 Cavalier Contessa 43 8743 36

11:55 BN 2ndR Rachel Walker 91449 Cosmopolitan Z 437588 37

11:57 BN 2ndR Amy  Nelson 142420 Doing it my way 435542 38



11:59 BN 2ndR Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco Polo TN 438484 39

12:01 BN 2ndR Jandtte Weegram 169086 Drag queen dhz 437158 40

12:03 BN 2ndR Joanne  Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781 41

12:05 BN 2ndR Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 42

12:07 BN 2ndR Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779 43

12:09 BN 2ndR Molly Shepherd-Boden 176059 Harperâ€™s Bazaar 440051 44

12:11 BN 2ndR Emma  Howell 133533 Je adore mai 436404 45

12:13 BN 2ndR Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 46

12:15 BN 2ndR Jacklyn Hartley 166473 Monagor Tilly 431991 49

12:17 BN 2ndR Amy Measures 110570 Jaynnah De Bellerose 442805 50

12:19 BN 2ndR Jane Ault 131721 Carnally Stephanie 435373 51

12:21 BN 2ndR Lindsey Craggs 171064 TC Copacabana 440767 53

12:23 BN 2ndR Emma Mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook Lando 438405 54

12:25 BN 2ndR daisy williams 150857 MICHELANGELO G 441858 48

12:27 BN 2ndR Billy Davison 30910 Otto XIV 434816 55

12:29 BN 2ndR Stephanie Gunn 104400 Katerina III 437539 56

13:30 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:45 Discovery Beth stephenson 134958 Nirsinaa 442392 78

13:47 Discovery Laura  Robinson 106256 Limited Edition 442044 67

13:49 Discovery Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 58

13:51 Discovery Helen  Hogg 139085 LGS Bertie 442587 59

13:53 100 Open Nicole  Greensmith 134873 Billy huckleberry 400446 60

13:55 Discovery Janet Mccleary 114654 Xanita H 418932 13

13:57 Discovery Emma Horner- Harker 136524 Lismakeera Rumble 423654 21

13:59 100 Open Jacklyn  Hartley 166473 Monagor Tilly 431991 49

14:01 Discovery Amy Measures 110570 Jaynnah de Bellerose 442805 50



14:03 Discovery Jane Ault 131721 Carnally Stephanie 435373 51

14:05 Discovery Mia  Grey 143739 Gicarlo T 416162 57

14:07 100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 62

14:09 100 Open Darren smith 89592 Kantona 433360 61

14:11 100 Open Madelyn  Baker haste 179910 Opaline VD heirweg 179910 63

14:13 100 Open Emma Mcintosh 147586 CISKA VD SPITHOEVE Z 427591 64

14:15 Discovery Anna Mould 151253 Seapatrick Deja Vu 443415 65

14:17 Discovery Melissa King 106715 Imposant BH 428910 66

14:19 100 Open Claudia  Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 68

14:21 100 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 69

14:23 100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 70

14:25 100 Open JOHN CHADWICK diamant aredis z 72

14:27 Discovery Lacey Ann Walton 141 994 Winner of picobello z 39 1138 73

14:29 Discovery Laura  Robinson 106256 Ucarla Avos z 442840 71

14:31 Discovery Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 74

14:33 Discovery Helen  Hogg 139085 Mia V 421073 75

14:35 100 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Darinos12 406336 76

14:37 100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 436631 77

14:39 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 105BLQ Tyne Doyle 135402 Jacarada hill e 396443 24

15:02 105BLQ Lacey Ann Walton 141 994 Winner of picobello z 39 1138 73

15:04 105BLQ Nicole Greensmith 134873 Darinos12 406336 76

15:06 105BLQ Jo Edgar 149156 Esperanza II 429130 79

15:08 105BLQ Darcey Williams 179220 Prodige des Etisse 430168 17

15:10 105BLQ Victoria Blaney 164505 Balios De Rochetaille 431187 23

15:12 105BLQ Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 46



15:14 105BLQ Lindsey  Craggs 171063 TC Copacabana 440766 53

15:16 105BLQ Anna Mould 151253 Seapatrick Deja Vu 443415 65

15:18 105BLQ Melissa King 106715 Imposant BH 428910 66

15:20 105BLQ Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 69

15:22 105BLQ Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 70

15:24 105BLQ Claudia  Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 433148 68

15:26 105BLQ Kerrie Mcstea 55358 Fernhill Dina C 368659 81

15:28 105BLQ Sophie  Parris 144254 FIELANA 400331 82

15:30 105BLQ Madison Liddle 162121 Firefly IX 432691 83

15:32 105BLQ Tim Craggs 92235 Flashlight SDW Z 434193 84

15:34 105BLQ Elaine clark 169068 Charbeth Gwinever 101216 85

15:36 105BLQ Louise  Hoyle 150971 Bâ€™Dior papillon 428601 86

15:38 105BLQ Jessica Walker 142844 Barracuda Ex 416838 87

15:40 105BLQ Julia Whinn 130262 Sky Lara III 441292 88

15:42 105BLQ Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather m 410535 89

15:44 105BLQ Kate  Lewis 141433 On Cloud Nine 431830 90

15:46 105BLQ Holly Oneill 173934 PjwDakota 395403 91

15:48 105BLQ Michelle  Macdonald 59698 Survivors choice 416701 92

15:50 105BLQ Sophie Farndon 166851 Bally Finnegan 416357 93

15:52 105BLQ Devon  Dutton 147975 Tgf balou boy 418838 94

15:54 105BLQ Victoria  SIMPSON 50633 Unknown Contender 433865 95

15:56 105BLQ Kelly Grey 138809 Billy Umbongo 383410 96

15:58 105BLQ Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261 97

16:00 105BLQ Mellisa Whitfield 123773 Chacco Bay 426882 98

16:02 105BLQ Emma Mcintosh 147586 CISKA VD SPITHOEVE Z 427591 64

16:04 105BLQ Lacey Ann Walton 141 994 Daniek 388545 100



16:06 105BLQ Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 427363 101

16:08 105BLQ Nicole Greensmith 134873 Billy huckleberry 400446 102

16:10 105BLQ Tyne Doyle 135402 Zahinha 379047 103

17:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

17:15 110 Open Madelyn Bakerhaste 179910 Opaline VD heirweg 179910 63

17:17 Newcomers Lucy Sugden 152342 ACARNO B 436680 105

17:19 Newcomers Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 436631 77

17:21 110 Open Mia  Grey 143739 Fenix 419342 104

17:23 Newcomers Mellisa Whitfield 123773 Chacco Bay 426882 98

17:25 110 Open Madelyn  Baker haste 179910 Shooting star 179910 108

17:27 Newcomers Lucy Sugden 152342 ZORRO B II 441598 107

17:29 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

17:45 120 Open Letty Fenlon 170776 Gringo go 443590 109

17:47 120 Open Poppy Deakin 145630 Cita P Z 432863 110

17:49 120 Open David  Harland 80041 JJS SURE TO FLY 419409 111

17:51 120 Open Paul Barker 50254 STRIDES MAUREEN 423900 112


